

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . S A N J A Y P A R I H A R

Criminal Appeal No(s). 574/2014

SANJAY

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Alternative arrangement notice has been served to the
appellant but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

Hence, process the matter for listing before Hon'ble
Judge-in-chambers for further directions.

(SANJAY PARIHAR)
Registrar

JG