

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 574/2014

SANJAY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Divyesh Pratap Singh, AOR
Ms. Pratiksha Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sangwan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.
Mr. Fateh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list the matter after two weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)